VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY TUITION CHARGES
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019
MEDICAL CENTER

Medical School (MD) Tuition

Medical School Masters' Degree Programs:

Master of Public Health
1st Year
2nd Year
Special, NonnDegree Seeking (per credit hour)

Master of Science in Clinical Investigation
1st year
2nd year
Special, NonnDegree Seeking (per credit hour)

Master of Laboratory Investigation (per credit hour)

Master of Science in Medical Physics
1st year
2nd year

©+ ©® A H &+ &+

©»

FY19
55,608

36,601
18,301
1,521

37,312
18,656
1,551

1,551

38,140
25,433



