VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY TUITION CHARGES ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019 MEDICAL CENTER

	FY19
Medical School (MD) Tuition	\$55,608
Medical School Masters' Degree Programs:	
Master of Public Health	
1st Year	\$36,601
2nd Year	\$18,301
Special, Non Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$1,521
Master of Science in Clinical Investigation	
1st year	\$37,312
2nd year	\$18,656
Special, Non Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$1,551
Master of Laboratory Investigation (per credit hour)	\$1,551
Master of Science in Medical Physics	
1st year	\$38,140
2nd year	\$ 25,433